6.74 C O O P E R  C R O U S E - H I N D S  G M B H
I 63 A 4-  and 5-pole  up to  690 V I
Wall socket Plug
Technical  data
Ex-plugs and sockets accd.  to IEC 60309-1/2
Marking to 94/9/EC II 2 G EEx de IIC T6 / II 2 D IP66 T60 °C
EC-Type Examination Certificate PTB 00 ATEX 1070
IECEx certification of conformity IECEx BKI 04.0004

	eXLink eXLink 4-pole/4-pole + PE
	Technical data
	Ordering key eXLink 4-pole/4-pole + PE
	Version for possible configurations
	eXLink Configuration Online
	Ordering key eXLink plug 4-pole
	Ordering key eXLink plug 4-pole + PE
	Ordering key eXLink coupler 4-pole
	Ordering key eXLink coupler 4-pole + PE
	Ordering key eXLink receptacle 4-pole
	Ordering key eXLink receptacle 4-pole + PE
	Ordering key eXLink inlet 4-pole
	Ordering key eXLink inlet 4-pole + PE
	Ordering key eXLink inlet 4-pole
	Ordering key eXLink inlet 4-pole + PE
	Ordering key eXLink plug/coupler for armoured cables 4-pole
	Ordering key eXLink plug/coupler for armoured cables 4-pole + PE
	Ordering key eXLink elbow
	Dimension drawing eXLink
	eXLINK ETHERNET/USB eXLink 4-pole + PA
	I eXLink – Plug-in bus connection I
	eXLink Ethernet 4-pole + PA
	eXLink USB 4-pole
	eXLink 7-pole / 6-pole + PE
	eXLink 6+1-pole / 7-pole
	Ordering key eXLink 6+1-pole
	I eXLink Configuration Online I
	Ordering key eXLink Plug 6+1-pole/7-pole
	Ordering key eXLink coupler 6+1-pole/7-pole
	Ordering key eXLink receptacle 6+1-pole/7-pole
	Ordering key eXLink inlet 6+1-pole/7-pole < 2000 cm3
	Ordering key eXLink inlet 6+1-pole/7-pole > 2000 cm3
	Ordering key eXLink plug/coupler for armoured cables
	Ordering key eXLink elbow
	Dimension drawings eXLink 6+1-pole
	Y-Junction-box / Y-Adaptor
	Ordering key Y-junction-box
	Ordering details Y-Junction-box
	Ordering details Y-Adaptor
	Dimension drawings
	eXLink - Pre-assembled branching/terminal boxes
	Type 791 01 ⎮ Type 791 02
	Ordering details GHG 79101
	Ordering details
	Dimension drawings eXLink
	MULTI PURPOSE TERMINAL
	EX-PLUGS AND SOCKETS 10 A to 125 A
	Model ExTerm
	Ordering details Model ExTerm – R
	Ordering details Model ExTerm – 2R
	Ordering details Model ExTerm – T I Model ExTerm – K I
	Internal wiring / Dimension drawing Model ExTerm
	EX - PLUGS AND SOCKETS ZONE 1
	16A 4-/5-pole transf. plug/Plug with fuse
	16A 2-pole up to 50 V/16A 3-pole up to 50 V
	Ordering details/Accessoires/Dimension drawing
	16A 3-pole, 4-pole and 5-pole up to 690 V
	Ordering details
	Dimension drawing ⎮ Wiring diagram
	Accessories/Dimension drawing
	32A 4-pole up to 690 V/32A 5-pole up to 415 V
	Ordering details
	Dimension drawing ⎮ Wiring diagram
	Accessoires/Dimension drawing
	32A 4-/5-pole Transformer plug/Plug with fuse
	Dimension drawing
	63 A 4- and 5-pole up to 690 V
	Ordering details/Accessoires
	Dimension drawing ⎮ Wiring diagram
	125A 4- and 5-pole up to 690 V
	Ordering details/Accessoires
	Dimension drawing ⎮ Wiring diagram
	10A 21-pole up to 250 V
	Ordering details/Dimension drawing ⎮ Wiring diagram
	20A 7-pole up to 500 V
	Ordering details/Dimension drawing ⎮ Wiring diagram
	EX - PLUGS AND SOCKET 16 A Metallic Design for Zone 1
	16A 3-, 4- and 5-pole up to 415 V
	EX-PLUGS AND SOCKETS ZONE 2
	Zone 2: 16A 3-pole, 4-pole and 5-pole up to 690 V
	Ordering details
	Dimension drawing ⎮ Wiring diagram
	Accessories
	Zone 2: 32A 4-pole and 5-pole up to 690 V
	Ordering details
	Dimension drawing ⎮ Wiring diagram
	Accessories
	Zone 2: 63 A 4- and 5-pole up to 690 V
	Ordering detailsVoltage h
	Dimension drawing ⎮ Wiring diagram
	Zone 2: 125A 4- and 5-pole up to 690 V
	Ordering details/Accessoires
	Dimension drawing ⎮ Wiring diagram
	PLUGS AND SOCKETS – INDUSTRY 16 A up to 125 A for industrial use
	Industrial use: 16A 3-pole, 4-pole and 5-pole up to 415 V